Specification for Approval
Customer:
Customer P/N:
EEC  P/N: LC-2012A-T Series
 Spec No.:
Version No.: V0.1
Description: Common Mode Choke
Customer Approval EEC Approval

DC
Resistance
(Ω MAX)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(mA MAX)
Withstanding
Voltage
(Vdc)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ MIN)
LC-2012A-900T0 90 0.35 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-181T0 180 0.35 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-261T0 260 0.4 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-361T1 360 0.45 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-381T0 380 0.45 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-801T0 800 0.88 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-102T0 1000 1.3 50 300 125 10
LC-2012A-122T0 1200 1.5 50 300 125 10
3    Dimensions (mm)& recommend layout
4    Schematics
DESCRIPTION EEC P/N SPEC NO.: VERSION NO.: V0.1
Common Mode Choke LC-2012A-T Series PAGE: 2/4